We are delighted to make you the following job offer. The position we are offering you is that Technical Engineer/ 

Manager. 

As discussed, the offer is subject to the following terms and conditions. 

• Your monthly salary is 20,000 (Twenty Thousand) and your annual package is 2,40,000 (Two Lakh forty 

Thousand) 

• The necessary training duration will be from 2nd Dec-2024 to 31 Dec-2024 

• You will receive one-fourth payment of your monthly salary during the training period. 

• Confirmation of permanent employment will be given after the successful completion of the training program.